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1. 23 Bradáč Jakub Neregistrován 46 76 98 92 94 8 34,18 32,91 112,91 518,91
2. 19 Chudoba Aleš Zbraně Liberec 42 78 98 98 85 8 36,04 31,98 111,98 512,98
3. 6 Bálek Jan VÚ Žatec 48 78 95 85 82 8 23,29 38,36 118,36 506,36
4. 45 Škorpil Petr SSK Choceň 41 81 95 95 79 8 50,83 24,59 104,59 495,59

5. 28 Bělka Tomáš Neregistrován 39 65 92 94 88 8 27,94 36,03 116,03 494,03
6. 35 Vorel Petr SDR Fütrh 38 83 94 78 82 8 45,20 27,40 107,40 482,40
7. 41 Husák Martin SSK Skalice 35 85 94 72 77 8 55,99 22,01 102,01 465,01
8. 33 Synek Miroslav Neregistrován 18 65 93 76 92 8 31,48 34,26 114,26 458,26
9. 20 Pěčková Monika Zbraně Liberec 41 81 93 73 39 8 33,72 33,14 113,14 440,14
10. 3 Solař Radek Dersol 43 88 96 92 0 8 44,03 27,99 107,99 426,99
11. 49 Šlaichrt Martin Zbraně Liberec 0 84 92 91 45 8 30,82 34,59 114,59 426,59
12. 47 Sekera Pavel SSK Kadaň 49 80 96 75 0 8 23,61 38,20 118,20 418,20
13. 21 Holub Pavel Meopta 27 80 94 75 67 7 53,37 23,32 70,00 413,00
14. 5 Ječmen Pavel Neregistrován 46 68 81 95 0 8 42,30 28,85 108,85 398,85
15. 26 Szatmári Ivan SSK Placy 44 70 93 27 45 8 37,82 31,09 111,09 390,09
16. 7 Hampl Petr Unitop Louny 44 81 94 59 7 8 51,82 24,09 104,09 389,09
17. 42 Havlíček Tomáš BSB 35 84 93 74 22 7 41,90 29,05 70,00 378,00
18. 9 Pittermann Ivo Neregistrován 43 59 64 92 0 8 34,44 32,78 112,78 370,78
19. 22 Jarolín Pavel SSK V Chaloupkách 43 78 96 23 22 8 51,37 24,32 104,32 366,32
20. 8 Kusenda Vlastimil SSK Placy 32 47 79 55 37 8 31,34 34,33 114,33 364,33
21. 44 Charvát Ladislav SČS Louny 42 69 90 83 7 7 46,19 26,91 70,00 361,00
22. 18 Koukal Lukáš Zbraně Liberec 39 74 96 11 21 8 51,71 24,15 104,15 345,15

23. 30 Kovář Radek SSK Slovan 45 77 73 23 0 8 47,66 26,17 106,17 324,17
24. 32 Mareš Jiří Neregistrován 44 19 82 76 21 7 48,94 25,53 70,00 312,00
25. 43 Černý Přemek SSK Skalice 11 49 81 73 14 7 88,23 5,89 70,00 298,00
26. 4 Sluka Mirosla Neregistrován 48 79 90 -36 0 8 40,07 29,97 109,97 290,97
27. 10 Larva Michal SSK Placy 39 77 72 -27 0 8 29,33 35,34 115,34 276,34
28. 31 Behner Marcel SDR Fütrh 22 62 79 34 0 7 68,11 15,95 70,00 267,00
29. 46 Kučera Radek Neregistrován 39 59 48 0 7 8 35,73 32,14 112,14 265,14
30. 17 Kašpar Milan KVZ Břeskáč 31 61 91 -20 0 8 60,98 19,51 99,51 262,51

31. 40 Obermeier Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 33 55 63 0 0 8 41,67 29,17 109,17 260,17
32. 15 Brak David AVZO Cheb Město 35 78 90 -59 0 8 37,29 31,36 111,36 255,36
33. 2 Mach Ondřej SSK Placy 34 64 84 -49 0 8 33,30 33,35 113,35 246,35
34. 48 Port František SSK Brniště 43 72 74 -24 9 7 99,21 0,40 70,00 244,00
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35. 50 Říhová Vladimíra Zbraně Liberec 42 55 73 -8 0 7 42,66 28,67 70,00 232,00
36. 38 Wittmann Andreas Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 25 42 20 7 16 8 49,90 25,05 105,05 215,05
37. 27 Janeček Jaroslav LEX 38 66 83 -83 24 7 71,13 14,44 70,00 198,00
38. 37 Sperl Daniel Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 18 25 68 0 0 7 36,23 31,89 70,00 181,00

39. 29 Vaňátko Petr KVZ Liberec 14 62 85 -77 0 8 70,53 14,74 94,74 178,74
40. 36 Hartl Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 7 33 82 -47 0 8 71,78 14,11 94,11 169,11
41. 14 Šulista Martin AVZO Cheb Město 32 22 44 0 0 7 43,71 28,15 70,00 168,00
42. 24 Hasenöhrl Pavel Neregistrován 31 45 51 -56 0 8 74,39 12,81 92,81 163,81
43. 39 Schmidberger Martin Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 43 19 13 -2 7 7 104,10 0 70,00 150,00
44. 1 Gobé Sebastien Neregistrován 5 23 30 0 0 7 60,28 19,86 70,00 128,00
45. 25 Jecha Tomáš Neregistrován 16 14 6 22 7 6 43,86 28,07 60,00 125,00
46. 16 Rous Milan AVZO Cheb Město 23 14 17 0 0 1 64,68 17,66 10,00 64,00
47. 34 Frank Munsche Neregistrován 27 0 0 0 0 0 100,00 0 0,00 27,00

Uzavření výsledků : 16.09.2017 - 14:54 hod.
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1. 3 Solař Radek Dersol 43 88 131
2. 47 Sekera Pavel SSK Kadaň 49 80 129
3. 4 Sluka Mirosla Neregistrován 48 79 127
4. 6 Bálek Jan VÚ Žatec 48 78 126
5. 7 Hampl Petr Unitop Louny 44 81 125
6. 20 Pěčková Monika Zbraně Liberec 41 81 122
7. 30 Kovář Radek SSK Slovan 45 77 122
8. 23 Bradáč Jakub Neregistrován 46 76 122
9. 35 Vorel Petr SDR Fütrh 38 83 121

10. 22 Jarolín Pavel SSK V Chaloupkách 43 78 121
11. 19 Chudoba Aleš Zbraně Liberec 42 78 120
12. 42 Havlíček Tomáš BSB 35 84 119
13. 41 Husák Martin SSK Skalice 35 85 120
14. 10 Larva Michal SSK Placy 39 77 116
15. 48 Port František SSK Brniště 43 72 115
16. 45 Škorpil Petr SSK Choceň 41 81 122
17. 26 Szatmári Ivan SSK Placy 44 70 114
18. 5 Ječmen Pavel Neregistrován 46 68 114
19. 15 Brak David AVZO Cheb Město 35 78 113
20. 18 Koukal Lukáš Zbraně Liberec 39 74 113
21. 44 Charvát Ladislav SČS Louny 42 69 111
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22. 21 Holub Pavel Meopta 27 80 107
23. 27 Janeček Jaroslav LEX 38 66 104
24. 28 Bělka Tomáš Neregistrován 39 65 104
25. 9 Pittermann Ivo Neregistrován 43 59 102
26. 2 Mach Ondřej SSK Placy 34 64 98
27. 46 Kučera Radek Neregistrován 39 59 98
28. 50 Říhová Vladimíra Zbraně Liberec 42 55 97
29. 17 Kašpar Milan KVZ Břeskáč 31 61 92
30. 40 Obermeier Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 33 55 88
31. 49 Šlaichrt Martin Zbraně Liberec 0 84 84
32. 31 Behner Marcel SDR Fütrh 22 62 84
33. 33 Synek Miroslav Neregistrován 18 65 83
34. 8 Kusenda Vlastimil SSK Placy 32 47 79
35. 29 Vaňátko Petr KVZ Liberec 14 62 76
36. 24 Hasenöhrl Pavel Neregistrován 31 45 76
37. 38 Wittmann Andreas Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 25 42 67
38. 32 Mareš Jiří Neregistrován 44 19 63
39. 39 Schmidberger Martin Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 43 19 62
40. 43 Černý Přemek SSK Skalice 11 49 60
41. 14 Šulista Martin AVZO Cheb Město 32 22 54
42. 37 Sperl Daniel Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 18 25 43
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43. 36 Hartl Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 7 33 40
44. 16 Rous Milan AVZO Cheb Město 23 14 37
45. 25 Jecha Tomáš Neregistrován 16 14 30
46. 1 Gobé Sebastien Neregistrován 5 23 28
47. 34 Frank Munsche Neregistrován 27 0 27
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1. 23 Bradáč Jakub Neregistrován 98 92 94 284,00
2. 19 Chudoba Aleš Zbraně Liberec 98 98 85 281,00
3. 28 Bělka Tomáš Neregistrován 92 94 88 274,00
4. 45 Škorpil Petr SSK Choceň 95 95 79 269,00
5. 6 Bálek Jan VÚ Žatec 95 85 82 262,00
6. 33 Synek Miroslav Neregistrován 93 76 92 261,00
7. 41 Husák Martin SSK Skalice 94 72 77 243,00
8. 21 Holub Pavel Meopta 94 75 67 236,00
9. 49 Šlaichrt Martin Zbraně Liberec 92 91 45 228,00
10. 20 Pěčková Monika Zbraně Liberec 93 73 39 205,00
11. 42 Havlíček Tomáš BSB 93 74 22 189,00
12. 3 Solař Radek Dersol 96 92 0 188,00
13. 44 Charvát Ladislav SČS Louny 90 83 7 180,00
14. 32 Mareš Jiří Neregistrován 82 76 21 179,00
15. 5 Ječmen Pavel Neregistrován 81 95 0 176,00
16. 8 Kusenda Vlastimil SSK Placy 79 55 37 171,00
17. 47 Sekera Pavel SSK Kadaň 96 75 0 171,00
18. 43 Černý Přemek SSK Skalice 81 73 14 168,00
19. 26 Szatmári Ivan SSK Placy 93 27 45 165,00
20. 7 Hampl Petr Unitop Louny 94 59 7 160,00
21. 9 Pittermann Ivo Neregistrován 64 92 0 156,00
22. 35 Vorel Petr SDR Fütrh 94 78 82 254,00
23. 22 Jarolín Pavel SSK V Chaloupkách 96 23 22 141,00
24. 18 Koukal Lukáš Zbraně Liberec 96 11 21 128,00
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25. 31 Behner Marcel SDR Fütrh 79 34 0 113,00
26. 30 Kovář Radek SSK Slovan 73 23 0 96,00
27. 17 Kašpar Milan KVZ Břeskáč 91 -20 0 71,00
28. 37 Sperl Daniel Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 68 0 0 68,00
29. 50 Říhová Vladimíra Zbraně Liberec 73 -8 0 65,00
30. 40 Obermeier Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 63 0 0 63,00
31. 48 Port František SSK Brniště 74 -24 9 59,00
32. 46 Kučera Radek Neregistrován 48 0 7 55,00
33. 4 Sluka Mirosla Neregistrován 90 -36 0 54,00
34. 10 Larva Michal SSK Placy 72 -27 0 45,00
35. 14 Šulista Martin AVZO Cheb Město 44 0 0 44,00
36. 38 Wittmann Andreas Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 20 7 16 43,00
37. 36 Hartl Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 82 -47 0 35,00
38. 2 Mach Ondřej SSK Placy 84 -49 0 35,00
39. 15 Brak David AVZO Cheb Město 90 -59 0 31,00
40. 1 Gobé Sebastien Neregistrován 30 0 0 30,00
41. 25 Jecha Tomáš Neregistrován 6 22 7 35,00
42. 27 Janeček Jaroslav LEX 83 -83 24 24,00
43. 39 Schmidberger Martin Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 13 -2 7 18,00
44. 16 Rous Milan AVZO Cheb Město 17 0 0 17,00
45. 29 Vaňátko Petr KVZ Liberec 85 -77 0 8,00
49. 34 Frank Munsche Neregistrován 0 0 0 0,00
53. 24 Hasenöhrl Pavel Neregistrován 51 -56 0 -5,00



Trefené terče Čas Metrefené terče

1. 6 Bálek Jan VÚ Žatec 8 23,29 0 80 38,36 118,36
2. 47 Sekera Pavel SSK Kadaň 8 23,61 0 80 38,20 118,20
3. 28 Bělka Tomáš Neregistrován 8 27,94 0 80 36,03 116,03
4. 10 Larva Michal SSK Placy 8 29,33 0 80 35,34 115,34
5. 49 Šlaichrt Martin Zbraně Liberec 8 30,82 0 80 34,59 114,59
6. 8 Kusenda Vlastimil SSK Placy 8 31,34 0 80 34,33 114,33
7. 33 Synek Miroslav Neregistrován 8 31,48 0 80 34,26 114,26
8. 2 Mach Ondřej SSK Placy 8 33,30 0 80 33,35 113,35
9. 20 Pěčková Monika Zbraně Liberec 8 33,72 0 80 33,14 113,14
10. 23 Bradáč Jakub Neregistrován 8 34,18 0 80 32,91 112,91
11. 9 Pittermann Ivo Neregistrován 8 34,44 0 80 32,78 112,78
12. 46 Kučera Radek Neregistrován 8 35,73 0 80 32,14 112,14
13. 19 Chudoba Aleš Zbraně Liberec 8 36,04 0 80 31,98 111,98
14. 15 Brak David AVZO Cheb Město 8 37,29 0 80 31,36 111,36
15. 26 Szatmári Ivan SSK Placy 8 37,82 0 80 31,09 111,09
16. 4 Sluka Mirosla Neregistrován 8 40,07 0 80 29,97 109,97
17. 40 Obermeier Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 8 41,67 0 80 29,17 109,17
18. 5 Ječmen Pavel Neregistrován 8 42,30 0 80 28,85 108,85
19. 3 Solař Radek Dersol 8 44,03 0 80 27,99 107,99
20. 35 Vorel Petr SDR Fütrh 8 45,20 0 80 27,40 107,40
21. 30 Kovář Radek SSK Slovan 8 47,66 0 80 26,17 106,17
22. 38 Wittmann Andreas Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 8 49,90 0 80 25,05 105,05
23. 45 Škorpil Petr SSK Choceň 8 50,83 0 80 24,59 104,59
24. 22 Jarolín Pavel SSK V Chaloupkách 8 51,37 0 80 24,32 104,32
25. 18 Koukal Lukáš Zbraně Liberec 8 51,71 0 80 24,15 104,15
26. 7 Hampl Petr Unitop Louny 8 51,82 0 80 24,09 104,09
27. 41 Husák Martin SSK Skalice 8 55,99 0 80 22,01 102,01
28. 17 Kašpar Milan KVZ Břeskáč 8 60,98 0 80 19,51 99,51
29. 29 Vaňátko Petr KVZ Liberec 8 70,53 0 80 14,74 94,74
30. 36 Hartl Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 8 71,78 0 80 14,11 94,11
31. 24 Hasenöhrl Pavel Neregistrován 8 74,39 0 80 12,81 92,81
32. 37 Sperl Daniel Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 7 36,23 1 70 31,89 70,00
33. 42 Havlíček Tomáš BSB 7 41,90 1 70 29,05 70,00
34. 50 Říhová Vladimíra Zbraně Liberec 7 42,66 1 70 28,67 70,00
35. 14 Šulista Martin AVZO Cheb Město 7 43,71 1 70 28,15 70,00
36. 44 Charvát Ladislav SČS Louny 7 46,19 1 70 26,91 70,00
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37. 32 Mareš Jiří Neregistrován 7 48,94 1 70 25,53 70,00
38. 21 Holub Pavel Meopta 7 53,37 1 70 23,32 70,00
39. 1 Gobé Sebastien Neregistrován 7 60,28 1 70 19,86 70,00
40. 31 Behner Marcel SDR Fütrh 7 68,11 1 70 15,95 70,00
41. 27 Janeček Jaroslav LEX 7 71,13 1 70 14,44 70,00
42. 43 Černý Přemek SSK Skalice 7 88,23 1 70 5,89 70,00
43. 48 Port František SSK Brniště 7 99,21 1 70 0,40 70,00
44. 39 Schmidberger Martin Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 7 104,10 1 70 0 70,00
45. 25 Jecha Tomáš Neregistrován 6 43,86 2 60 28,07 60,00
46. 16 Rous Milan AVZO Cheb Město 1 64,68 7 10 17,66 10,00
50. 34 Frank Munsche Neregistrován 0 100,00 8 0 0 0,00



1 Bělka Tomáš Neregistrován 414,45 494,03 908,48

2 Bálek Jan VU Žatec 363,40 506,36 869,76

3 Chudoba Aleš Zbraně Liberec 332,15 512,98 845,13

4 Škorpil Petr Neregistrován 339,88 495,59 835,47

5 Synek Miroslav Neregistrován 290,00 458,26 748,26

6 Vorel Petr SDR Fütrh 252,05 482,40 734,45

7 Holub Pavel Meopte Optika 313,34 413,00 726,34

8 Hampl Petr Neregistrován 335,04 389,09 724,13

9 Ječmen Pavel Neregistrován 315,00 398,85 713,85

10 Larva Michal SSk Placy 400,34 276,34 676,68

11 Jarolím Pavel Chaloupky 298,11 366,32 664,43

12 Sýkora Petr Unitop Louny 234,00 418,20 652,20

13 Pečková Monika Zbraně Liberec 209,49 440,14 649,63

14 Szatmári Ivan SSk Placy 245,74 390,09 635,83

15 Mareš Jiří Neregistrován 319,38 312,00 631,38

16 Charvát Ladislav KVZ Louny 263,48 361,00 624,48

17 Koukal Lukáš Zbraně Liberec 276,11 345,15 621,26

18 Kusenda Vlastimil SSk Placy 245,29 365,33 610,62

19 Sluka Miroslav Neregistrován 283,59 290,97 574,56

20 Říhová Vladimíra Zbraně Liberec 311,40 232,00 543,40

21 Kovář Radek SSK Plzeň Slovany 203,34 324,17 527,51

22 Bradáč Jakub Neregistrován 518,91 518,91

23 Brak David AVZO Cheb-město 244,82 255,36 500,18

24 Kučera Radek Neregistrován 228,38 265,14 493,52

25 Husák Martin SSK Skalice 465,01 465,01

26 Behnert Marcel SDR Fütrh 174,00 267,00 441,00

27 Solař Radek Dersol 426,99 426,99

28 Šlaichrt Martin Zbraně Liberec 426,59 426,59

29 Sekera Pavel SSK Kadaň 418,20 418,20

30 Šulista Martin AVZO Cheb-město 216,00 168,00 384,00

31 Havlíček Tomáš BSB 378,00 378,00

32 Žaloudek Karel Neregistrován 374,80 374,80

33 Pittermann Ivo Neregistrován 370,38 370,38

34 Vaňátko Petr KVZ Liberec 186,00 178,74 364,74

35 Fajkl Zdeněk Balistika 355,61 355,61

36 Hrobař Jaroslav Neregistrován 332,64 332,64

37 Hasenöhrl Pavel Neregistrován 162,00 163,00 325,00

38 Janoušek Jakub Universal 312,98 312,98
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39 Mašek Libor Unitop Louny 303,88 303,88

40 Kašpar Milan KVZ v Breskách 40,00 262,51 302,51

41 Černý Přemek SSK Skalice 298,00 298,00

42 Funk Thomas SDR Fütrh 291,38 291,38

43 Kučera Leoš Neregistrován 290,00 290,00

44 Fiala Tomáš Neregistrován 283,00 283,00

45 Jirásek Petr KPS Teplice 278,91 278,91

46 Hošek Milan MP Pardubice 272,92 272,92

47 Sokol Radim Neregistrován 272,00 272,00

48 Punčochář Igor Praha 269,00 269,00

49 Obermeier Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 260,17 260,17

50 Troidl Martin SLG Baulafingen 255,09 255,09

51 Polák Jan Šedous Tachov 248,02 248,02

52 Mach Ondřej SSK Placy 246,35 246,35

53 Balvín Petr SSK Kladno 245,06 245,06

54 Port František SSK Brniště 244,00 244,00

55 Hanus Petr Zbraně Liberec 242,00 242,00

56 Winter Roman Kos Chlumec 225,18 225,18

57 Dimitrov Todor Neregistrován 224,00 224,00

58 Jecha Tomáš Neregistrován 92,00 125,00 217,00

59 Wittmann Andreas Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 215,00 215,00

60 Hrdý Tomáš Kos Chlumec 201,59 201,59

61 Janeček Jaroslav LEX 198,00 198,00

62 Sperl Daniel Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 181,00 181,00

63 Peterka Jan IPSC Plzeň 178,00 178,00

64 Gobé Sebastian SG Oberoshech 42,00 128,00 170,00

65 Hartl Stefan Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 169,11 169,11

66 Alius Jochen SDR Fütrh 151,00 151,00

67 Schmidberger Martin Kötztinger Sportschützen Club 150,00 150,00

68 Švec Radek Neregistrován 132,00 132,00

69 Hrdá Diana Kos Chlumec 99,00 99,00

70 Rous Milan AVZO Cheb Město 64,00 64,00

71 Frank Munsche Neregistrován 27,00 27,00


